
KV KESHAVPURAM (SHIFT-I) 
Online admission class-1 (2023-24) 

 List – 11 of provisionally selected candidates 

(Date: 23-06-2023) 
Service Category: 4 
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Application 

Submission Code 

 
 
 

 
Name 

 

 
 

Service 

Cate - 

gory 

 

 
 

Number 

of Trans 

-fers 

 

Lottery 

Number 

/ Wait 

List 

Number 
 

 

24 

 

 

229992639642462867 

 

 

RAVYA 

 

 

4 

 

 

NA 

 

17/ WL 

179 
 

 

15 

 

 

229990336922513273 

 

 

SAMIKSHA 

 

 

4 

 

 

NA 

 

18/ WL 

180 
 

 

4 

 

 

229985487121737286 

 

 

RAGHVAN 

 

 

4 

 

 

NA 

 

19/ WL 

181 
 

 

3 

 

 

229985436281740474 

 

 

MAANYA GOEL 

 

 

4 

 

 

NA 

 

20/ WL 

182 
 

 

22 

 

 

229991808002343483 

 

 

YUVAAN HATWAL 

 

 

4 

 

 

NA 

 

21/ WL 

183 
 

 

14 

 

 

229990295182116689 

 

 

AANANYA 

 

 

4 

 

 

NA 

 

22/ WL 

184 
 

 

10 

 

 

229989266321919726 

 

 

ARADHYA VERMA 

 

 

4 

 

 

NA 

 

23/ WL 

185 
 

 

23 

 

 

229991906742351161 

 

 

VANSH TIWARI 

 

 

4 

 

 

NA 

 

24/ WL 

186 
 

 

6 

 

 

229986518842536557 

 

 

NIKUNJ KUMAR 

 

 

4 

 

 

NA 

 

25/ WL 

187 
 

 

28 

 

 

229994274942950769 

 

 

NAITIK 

 

 

4 

 

 

NA 

 

26/ WL 

188 

 
Note: In category 4 Wait List number 185 and 188 already reported in other categories. 

 Note: Admission is to be taken before 26-06-2023. 


